Anneure-7
mmmmww;mnwunwm;mdmmdam 11-08-2021; Ust of creditors as on: 04-05-2022

Name of the corparate.
List of operational crediton (Gowernmaent dues)
Details of claim received Detalls of clalm admitted Amoum ol | Amewntof | Amountel | Amount ol Remarks, if
contingant | sy mutusl | claim aot | claim under any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed amount of Matureof f  Amount Whet | % of voting elaim dues, that | admitted | verificati on
clalm admitted claim covered by her share In Col, may be
secutity relatz | H applicable set-oft
Interess d .
party
Income Tax (Assessing Officer | 18-08-2021 97,26,563.00 97,28,563.00 [Operational Mo o 0 ML [T il NiL KL
epartment Credinor
25-10-2021 1,71,15,229.00 1L71.,1629.00 |Operaticnal  |No Ho o NIL NIL NIL niL ML
Creditor
Commercial Tar | Deputy
Deg nt Commissioner
I proeT—rs rrE=— ¢




